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01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#18-314026

ENORMOUS FRONT FACING LUXURY 
2BD+2.5BA+DEN W/2,784 SF!

CB BHN
Mark & Lynn Mirisch Rogo 3107776213

2+3
339 N PALM DR #102

$1,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

2bd + 2.5ba + den, just under 3,000 sq.ft. On a quiet tree-
lined street, close to all Beverly Hills has to offer. Center hall 
plan. Huge living/dining room, great for entertaining. Stacked 
stone fplc & balcony looking out to lush greenery. Floor 
to ceiling windows throughout. Stunning hardwood floors. 
Large master suite w/dressing area, tremendous closets 
& separate balcony. Wood paneled den. 2nd bdrm w/bath 
on other side of unit. Pool, spa, social rm & secure parking 
garage w/24 hour attendant.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Fridg

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-300494

REDUCED! ~4000SF LUXURY PENTHOUSE 
AT HIGH-END "LA TERRASSE"

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

3+5
447 N DOHENY DR #402

$3,895,000 CONTEMPORARY

Unparalleled ~4000sf Beverly Hills Penthouse at the high-end 
doorman building, "La Terrasse." Extraordinary 3BD/4.5BA 
residence w/ city & mountain views. Ideal for entertaining: 
living area w/ limestone fireplace, floor-to-ceiling windows, 
TV/den room, office, 3 pvt outdoor terraces, walnut & 
limestone flooring, gourmet Chefs kitchen w/ double Viking 
range/oven. Massive master suite w/ den & pvt terrace. 
Amenities incl 24 hr security, media room, fitness center w/
terrace, & 4th flr sun terrace.

WWW.447DOHENY402.COM

Open red11-2

MLS#18-322698

COMPLETELY RENOVATED 
CONTEMPORARY CONDOMINIUM

HILTON & HYLAND
Ladd Jackson 310.346.1744

1+1
131 N GALE DR #1E

$649,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Located in an architecturally significant building originally 
designed by Mid Century master architect, Ray Kappe. 
This Sophisticated gorgeous unit has new sound insulated 
ceilings and sparkling new flooring throughout! A new 
modern kitchen with Bertazzoni stainless appliances, quartz 
countertops, and custom cabinetry make this a dream to 
cook in. Enjoy the convenience of a large spa-like bathroom 
which opens to a spacious light-filled bedroom. Best priced 
condominium in Beverly Hills!

131Gale1E.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-296360

PRIME, RIM PROMONTORY ESTATE 
SITE IN TROUSDALE ESTATES

RR/THE AGENCY
J.Babajian/A.Kou 424-221-5042

4+5
510 USHER PL

$12,995,000 MID-CENTURY

Trousdale Estates offers some of Beverly Hills' most lucrative 
development opportunities. This one story mid century 
modern is perfectly situated with ample flat land for building. 
The current home offers the perfect situation of a living space 
that opens right onto the deck for maximum enjoyment for 
the impressive, unobstructed views. Renderings have been 
created for an absolutely stunning modern home to be 
developed.

www.510UsherPlace.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-311970

PRICE REDUCED!! THE OPPORTUNITY 
WILL NOT LAST !!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Alicia Shen 424-279-2900

4+3.5
348 N REXFORD DR

$3,400,000 TRADITIONAL

1st time on market in decades!  Immaculate traditional family 
home is located in a prime central location of Beverly Hills. 
It is nearly 3000SF on a 6779 SF lot. Adj. to a landscaped 
park maintained by the city of BH.This 4 bed 3.5 bath has 
center hall floor plan and hardwood floors in most rooms. 
Family room with wet bar and stone fireplace opens out to 
the backyard, ideal for entertaining & huge 4th bedroom with 
bath upstairs with balcony. This Opportunity Will Not Last !!

Refresh. red11-2

SPANISH IN PRIME SOUTH-WEST 
BEVERLY HILLS FLATS

BHHS CALIFORNIA PROP
L Young/A Manning 310.777.2879

3+3
333 S LINDEN DR

$2,895,000 SPANISH

Vintage Spanish in Prime South-West Beverly Hills Flats. 
Well-maintained over many yrs, here is an excellent 
opportunity to update this 3 BD/3 BA charmer while 
preserving its intact & highly-sought-after character touches. 
Center hall floorplan. Dramatic living rm w/ high ceiling, 
fireplace & beautiful stained-glass window. Formal dining 
rm. Sunny Kitchen w/ breakfast rm & laundry. All 3 BD’s are 
ensuite incl. the master which opens to back patio, gardens 
& spa. Detached 2-rm studio w/ BA.

333SLinden.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-322082

EAST COAST TRADITIONAL IN BEVERLY 
HILLS FLATS

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Whitney Prouty 310-962-6942

3+3
517 N BEDFORD DR

$5,999,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Outstanding location in the West Flats of Beverly Hills, near 
restaurants and shopping. Three beds (3rd bed is convertible 
den), and 2½ baths, this home retains its traditional east 
coast style. Spacious rooms with abundant natural light, 
crown mouldings, recessed lighting, and wood floors through 
much of the home. The back yard is private and has a brick 
patio and grassy yard. Re-fresh this pied-a-terre, or create 
your dream home at this incredible location with a land-
value price.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-321636

ICONIC WOOLF DESIGNED TROUSDALE 
ESTATE

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Rochelle Maize 310-968-8828

5+7
1806 LOMA VISTA DR

$8,495,000 2sty-OTHER

This iconic estate is in Trousdale Estates. Enter through 
the gates of one of the most private estates, to find this 5 
bedroom 7 bath home. This prolific Woolf design is rich in old 
Hollywood history and  features a spectacular wood-paneled 
study, soaring ceiling height throughout, marble fireplaces, 
and pool with mature landscaping. This  ultra private trophy 
estate boasts views from the second story and is situated 
just minutes from the The Greystone Mansion, Rodeo Drive 
and The Sunset Strip.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

ELEGANT MASTERPIECE IN BEVERLY 
HILLS FLATS

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Gayle Weiss 310-880-7948

6+7
801 FOOTHILL RD

$18,995,000

One of Beverly’s Most Iconic Estates is now available 
by appointment only. This elegant 6 bedroom 7 bath 
masterpiece is over 9,000 square feet on a 25,000 square 
foot  perfectly manicured lot. North / South tennis court with 
lights, chef’s kitchen, screening room. This one has it all. VIP 
Reception this Tuesday March 20 from 1-3 PM.  Must RSVP 
to Gayle Weiss at gaylemweiss@gmail.com or 310-880-7948 
for entry.

Tennis Court/Pool/Wine Cellar/Movie Room

Open NEW1-3

MLS#17-195664

EXCEPTIONAL BEVERLY HILLS VILLA

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

6+12
1006 LAUREL WAY

$31,950,000 VILLA

Exceptional Beverly Hills Villa located in prime Beverly 
Hills just North of Sunset Blvd. Situated on a tremendous 
over 39,000 sq.ft. lot, this property is gated & grand w/
over 17,000 sq.ft. of living space. Brand new construction. 
Exquisite detail, superior quality, & incredible volume w/
large rooms & high ceilings. Beautiful master suite w/dual 
baths & closets. Incredible media room, wine room, theater, 
& gym. Resort-style grounds. 8-car garage. Also for lease for 
$125,000/month.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2
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01 Beverly Hills Income

MLS#18-323336

SPACIOUS TROPHY DUPLEX! ONLY THE 
UPPER UNIT IS OPEN!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

9576 W OLYMPIC BLVD
$2,295,000

DO NOT DISTURB TENANT IN LOWER UNIT (9576)! VIEWING 
OF SAME ONLY AFTER AN OFFER IS ACCEPTED. SPACIOUS 
CLASSIC DECO-ERA SPANISH TROPHY DUPLEX IN PRIME 
SOUTHWEST BEVERLY HILLS PROXIMATE TO ALL! EACH 
UNIT IS NEARLY 2,300 SQ FT PER TAX ROLLS. ALONG 
WITH FRESH PAINT AND CARPET, THE SUNLIT ORIGINAL 
CONDITION UPPER UNIT HAS 3 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS, 
AND A SEPARATE OFFICE. LOWER UNIT HAS WOOD 
FLOORS, A REDONE KITCHEN WITH SLATE FLOORS, 
CUSTOM CABINETRY, AND TOP BUILT-INS. DETACHED 4 
CAR GARAGE + 1 CARPORT.

WWW.9576OLYMPIC.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

CASA DE SEIS PALMAS

HILTON & HYLAND
Richard Maslan 310.435.2196

4+6
9308 READCREST DR

$7,695,000

Where Spanish Revival meets glamour and chic. Secluded 
and beautifully landscaped for privacy, this majestic celebrity 
hideaway was previously enjoyed by the late actress Marion 
Davies, late record mogul Ahmet Ertegun, and model Tyra 
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

METICULOUSLY RESTORED 1926 
SPANISH CONTEMPORARY

HILTON & HYLAND
Anna Marie Simpliciano 310.936.3690

5+6
8213 MONTEEL RD

$4,200,000 SPANISH

With captivating views that seamlessly combine modern 
influences w/ the elegance of old Hollywood. On a private 
road behind the famed Chateau Marmont. Theatre/media 
room, addt'l ensuite bedroom w/private entrance,  powder 
bath, FR w/french doors leading to a newly built private 
deck, perfect for entertaining & can be removed for use 
of existing sparkling plunge pool + separate ensuite guest 
room w/private entrance that can be used as a home office/
meditation-yoga room/creative studio.

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-283704

SUBMIT OFFERS. SELLER READY TO 
SELL!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Neal Baddin 323-793-7405

5+6
2636 LARMAR RD

$3,295,000 CONTEMPORARY

REDUCED $200.000. BEST VALUE IN THE HOLLYWOOD 
HILLS! PRICED TO SELL. 5 generous en suite bedrooms 
with a fabulous Master Suite. Totally redone with the latest 
quality magazine finishes. This is a Smart House. The house 
features the quintessential stunning LA POST CARD VIEW 
with city lights and the LA Observatory. Mesmerizing at night. 
Your guests will be envious. Large SWIMMER'S POOLwith 
solar heating and SPACIOUS YARD for parties. Open floor 
plan with walls of glass for natural light.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-322932

STUNNING CONTEMPORARY IN FULL-
SERVICE FRANKLIN TOWERS

RODEO/HILTON&HYLAND
J.Buxbaum & M.Chavez 310-936-9020

2+2
7250 FRANKLIN AVE #710

$839,000

A beautiful fully renovated 7th floor unit with wrap-
around balcony in the famed luxury full-service Franklin 
Towers. Appointed with the finest contemporary finishes, 
including a stunning kitchen with Carrara marble counters, 
backsplash, dramatic waterfall island and stainless steel 
appliances. Two large sliding glass doors open the living 
area to the surrounding balconies, perfect for indoor/outdoor 
entertaining and providing plenty of light.

www.FranklinTowers710.com

Open NEW11-2
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04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

MLS#18-321668

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Joy Denton 310-786-1847

5+5
1769 STONE CANYON RD

$6,900,000 MODERN

Amazing Postcard Views of Stone Cyn. Reservoir. Glamorous 
renovation and expansion of an early 60's Mid-Century 
Modern with Stone Canyon reservoir views, light-filled with 
art-gallery entrance. First floor screening room. Formal 
dining room with city views and wine room. Zero edge pool, 
disappearing Fleetwood doors. Masterwork kitchen. Master 
bed/bath with Sea Pearl Quartzite finishes. 3 additional BD 
upstairs, and main level guest suite. Outdoor kitchen bar/
glass-edged deck

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

PRISTINE, PRESTIGIOUS AND PRIVATE!

COLDWELL BANKER
Joyce Essex Harvey 310-922-7476

3+3.5
1440 STONE CANYON RD

$4,295,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Stunning modern traditional overlooking lush foliage in 
a parklike setting. Stylish & sophisticated turnkey home. 
3BR/3.5BA. Upgraded w/ attention to detail. LR w/maple 
flrs & frpl, fam rm, & formal DR. Chef’s kitchen w/Brazilian 
marble, center island, top of the line appliances & brkfst 
area.  Master suite w/ frpl & redone bth. 2nd suite has frpl 
& striking bth. 3rd/den, plus bath.Charming guest house. 
Wraparound stone patio & outdoor sitting area w/ frpl & BBQ 
area. Ideal for entertaining.

www.1440StoneCanyon.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-320210

CHIC TRADITIONAL VIEW HOME

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Aram Afshar 3107020583

5+3
2259 LINDA FLORA DR

$3,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Located on a quiet cul-de-sac this home boasts breathtaking 
views. Enter into an expansive living room which flows to 
the newly updated eat-in kitchen, family rm, & formal dining. 
The master suite offers a luxurious bath & oversized walk-in 
closet. French doors open from the west-facing rooms to 
enjoy sun-soaked indoor/outdoor living! Step out to your 
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
deep setback on almost 20K sq ft of land, south of Sunset in 
BW Park.  Custom built by the current owners. Fab sun-filled 
“great room” consisting of cook’s kitchen, breakfast area w/ 
built-in banquet, & lg fam rm opens thru French drs to trellis-
covered deck, lg grassy yd & pool w/ stone patios. Guest 
suite/gym w/ BA & kitchenette w/ separate entrance. Warm 
& inviting fam home on spectacular lot in most desirable 
Westside neighborhood.

www.12760sbristolcircle.com

Open red11-2

MLS#18-312570

MID MANDEVILLE ARCHITECTURAL 
DREAM

CB BW/PACIFIC UNION
Joan Caplis/Susan Stark 310.748.2208

3+3
2829 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$2,995,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Exciting light filled design statement w seamless indoor/
outdoor flow. Nestled above the street, walls of glass & 
pitched skylights provide lovely cyn + treetop vus. Open 
flr plan w gallery entry; LivRm w beamed ceilings, FP & 
HW flrs. Center island kitchen opens to FamRm & flows to 
entertaining patio, pool & garden. Spacious ground flr master 
w lrg walk-in closet, FP & luxe bath. Spectacular living space 
upstairs, ideal as office, den or studio +chic gst bed/bath & 
utility area. Designer's Own.

MandevilleCanyonHomes.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-309612

ARBOR REAL ESTATE
Shane O'Neill 949-230-2616

4+4
906 WELLESLEY AVE

$2,550,000 TRADITIONAL

The Ultimate Bachelor's Pad!!  Come by and see how single 
men want to live......

Bachelor's Equipment

Open rev11-2
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06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-322296

LUXURY BRENTWOOD CONDO

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Steve Sanders 323-828-6471

3+3
11738 KIOWA AVE #204

$1,499,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Open plan elegance, set in one of the most beautiful 
buildings in prime Brentwood.  Hardwood floors, oversized 
crown molding and a fireplace set the welcoming tone, while 
double glass doors in the living room open to the patio. The 
gourmet kitchen is appointed with Viking appliances.  The 
master suite features a luxurious bath and walk-in closet.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

SPACIOUS REAR FACING UNIT

PACIFIC UNION INTL.
Vicki Driscoll 310-776-0937

1+1.5
451 S BARRINGTON AVE, UNIT 204

$639,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Spacious, bright, 1 bedroom/1.5 bath unit with open 
floor plan and serene views. Living room/dining area with 
fireplace, and adjacent large balcony overlooking pool. 
Remodeled kitchen with granite counters, stainless steel 
appliances, breakfast bar. Bedroom with ample closets 
space. Updated en-suite bath has dual vanities. Crown 
molding, wood floors. Dual pane windows/patio doors. Unit 
freshly painted. Walking distance to great Brentwood stores/
restaurants on San Vicente and Brentwood Village

refrigerator, dish washer, range/oven

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#18-318406

BEAUTIFUL CORNER LOT HOME IN 
CENTRAL WESTSIDE LOCATION

HALTON PARDEE
Jonathan Pearson 310-907-6517

3+2
2527 BARRY AVE

$1,347,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Beautiful corner lot 3bed/2bath sits on an expansive lot 
and features a bright & welcoming floor plan w/ hardwood 
floors & wood fireplace. The kitchen includes stainless 
steel appliances w/separate laundry closet. The private 
& expansive backyard has been beautifully landscaped & 
includes drought tolerant plants & drip system all thoughtfully 
mixed w/useable hardscape. The detached 1-car garage 
lends to a potential creative conversion space, while the 
front driveway provides 2-car parking.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wsh

Refresh. NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

Remodeled 2 BR 2.5 BA, Top Floor SW Corner Unit with City Views for under $800k!! The upgraded condo 
boasts an open floor plan, two private patios, two master suites, recessed lighting, w/d in unit

2+3
1741 COLBY AVE, UNIT 304

$799,000 CONTEMPORARY
Open NEW11-2

SOTHEBY'STab Howard 3103463500

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#18-322574

LUXE HAMPTONS RETREAT ON THE 
MOST COVETED STREET IN CHEVIOT!

CB - BEVERLY HILLS N
Ben Lee

5+7
2715 FORRESTER DR

$5,299,000 TRADITIONAL

New construction w/5 beds, 7 baths, office & 2 bonus rooms 
in 6414 sq ft. Formal living & dining rooms. Gourmet eat-in 
kitchen. Great room w/office & powder rm opens to lush rear 
yard w/outdoor kitchen & fpl. Lower level speakeasy-esque 
tavern and fun zone, climate controlled wine storage, guest 
bed with bath, laundry room + powder room. The top floor 
has four large bedroom suites. Master w/fpl, balcony, bonus 
rm, 5-star bath & walk-in closet.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-312750

CLASSIC SPANISH CHARM

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Barbara Palmer 310 713 1992

3+4
10534 CLARKSON RD RD

$2,000,000 2sty-SPANISH

A classic beamed ceiling living room w/ FP  adjacent to  
DR,  bkft nook & study w/ FP. Open kitchen w/ breakfast 
bar adjoins  beamed ceiling family room.  French doors 
open to a lg pvt.yard w/ rm for  pool.  2 Bd rooms share full 
Ba. Separate master suite w/ high ceilings, private terrace, 
walk-in closet & Ba..  Addtl. features include  oversize pantry 
& laundry room. Oak floors, vintage tiles, light fixtures & 
hardware. Outside bonus room with 3/4 bath & a  private 
seating deck with gazebo.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,A/C

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#18-322560

GORGEOUS CONTEMPORARY HOME IN 
CRESTVIEW

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Bellet/Grakal Group 3107701124

5+6
1722 S SHERBOURNE DR

$2,695,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Located in trendy Crestview neighborhood, this spectacular 
newly built home features 5 bedrooms + 5.5 bathrooms 
and has a welcoming open floor plan perfect for family and 
entertaining. The gourmet kitchen is completed with Wolf/
Subzero appliances and comes with double ovens, two 
dishwashers, custom cabinets and an over-sized island. 
This is a smart home with all the bells and whistles! Upstairs 
features 4 large bedroom suites that each have their own 
private bathroom.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW1-2

MLS#18-314716

EXQUISITELY RENOVATED 4 BEDROOM, 
3 BATH TRADITIONAL!

RE/MAX WLA
Ronald Losch 310-701-4111

4+3
2320 BEVERWIL DR

$1,999,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Featuring a bright & airy open floor plan flooded with natural 
light. The main living areas seamlessly flow from the family 
room to the dining area & onto the gourmet kitchen, which 
is upgraded w/elegant Carrera marble counter tops, custom 
cabinetry & stainless steel appliances. Master suite provides 
a decadent master bath w/a unique blend of stone & tile 
finishes. A lushly landscaped rear yard creates a tranquil 
zen-like outdoor retreat perfect for entertaining and dining 
al fresco!

www.RESULTSRealEstateGroup.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-321940

STUNNING TRADITIONAL 3 BED 2 BATH 
HOME IN BEVERLYWOOD AREA

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Bellet/Grakal Group 310367-2288

3+2
9507 CATTARAUGUS AVE

$1,295,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

This charming, spaciously designed home features 3 
bedrooms + 2 bathrooms and a family room. Inviting open 
living room with cozy fireplace leads to an elegant formal 
dining room. Spacious open kitchen features stainless steel 
appliances, Silestone countertops, and opens up to sun filled 
family room. Master suite has lots of closet space, its own 
bath with double sinks, and sliding glass doors open up to 
the private grassy backyard. A must see home!

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Fridge

Open NEW11-2

Listing Search

Auto-Suggestions

SMS Text Sharing
Test drive the new mobile experience at

demo.themls.com/vestaplus
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10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

PRIME WEST HOLLYWOOD STUNNER!

HILTON & HYLAND
Owen Pochman 310.994.6464

2+2
8815 ROSEWOOD AVE

$1,995,000

Classic 1920’s Spanish bungalow located in one of West 
Hollywood’s most sought-after neighborhoods. Renovated 
and stylish, this elegant home features 2 beds & 2 baths, one 
of which is a master bedroom suite with a soaking tub. The 
remodeled chef's kitchen has a Viking oven, Sub-Zero fridge, 
center island, and custom cabinetry. Lushly landscaped 
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
Abbott Kinney. Light-filled open floor plan w/ 1 bedroom/den 
downstairs & upstairs boasts a spacious master bedroom w/
walk-in closet, loft, built-ins & large en suite master + second 
en suite bedroom & spacious laundry room. Beautifully 
landscaped and extremely private front garden with tons of 
outdoor flex space in back – room to park cars, barbecue, 
etc. Vaulted beam ceilings.

Refrigerator, Stove, Washer/Dryer

Lunch NEW11-2

BREATHTAKING URBAN CANAL LOFT 
PROJECT HOME

HALTON PARDEE
Nancy Osborne 310.907.6517

2+3
204 S VENICE BLV, UNIT 1

$2,249,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This urban chic home is a William Adams masterpiece 
situated close to the Venice canals. Newly customized 
details throughout include wood, glass & polished concrete 
floors, 14 ft. ceilings, steel windows & doors.  The smart 
kitchen features Caesar Stone counter tops, Viking stove, 
& Sub-Zero refrigerator.  Master suite showcases reclaimed 
wood, generous walk-in closet, & master bath w/waterfall 
shower.  Lush front entry area, rooftop deck & 2 parking - 
side by side.  Industrial meets Luxury!

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

15,000+ real estate professionals. Working together, to make homeownership happen.
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TURNKEY VENICE TRADITIONAL

THE AGENCY
Michael Grady/Jagger K. 424-354-2929

4+2
1109 LAKE ST

$1,875,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

A magnificent blend of traditional style and California ease, 
this turnkey home features an open single-story floor plan 
with large private pool. An abundance of natural light and 
hardwood floors with cozy fireplace deliver warmth and 
ease to this contemporary sanctuary. Features include 
newly renovated kitchen with center island, stainless steel 
appliances and under cabinet LED lighting. Conveniently 
located to Penmar Park with new shops, restaurants and 
cafes along Rose Ave and Lincoln Blvd.

Pool, Blt-ins, Kegerator, Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2

TIMELESS CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

HALTON PARDEE
Kerry Ann Sullivan 310-907-6517

2+1
924 VENEZIA AVE

$1,795,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

With adorable curb appeal and a prime location west of 
Lincoln Blvd, 924 Venezia is the classic Venice Bungalow 
with an eclectic twist and ready for you to call home! The 
inviting floor plan includes an open living room and dining 
room great for evening gatherings with friends. Delightful 
details such as crown molding and wood flooring bring out 
the character and warmth of the home. The galley kitchen is 
an efficient use of space with teal-colored tile countertops 
that exude true Venice charm.

www.HaltonPardee.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-298926

ONE OF THE BEST DEALS IN VENICE!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 3234227147

2+2
123 BREEZE AVE

$1,495,000 CRAFTSMAN

Classic Craftsman bungalow only 1 ½ blocks from Venice 
beach. The gated front yard leads to this welcoming 
home with 2 BR, 2 BA, and attic loft space with built-in 
office. Charming character, original woodwork, built-ins, 
and beamed ceilings in the living room and dining room and 
updated kitchen for modern living. Incredible location on a 
sought-after Venice walk street, close to the beach and the 
shopping/dining on Abbot Kinney and Main St, in one of the 
hippest neighborhoods in Los Angeles.

123BreezeAve.com

Open red11-2

11 Venice Condo / Co-op

OCEAN VIEW LOFT-STYLE PENTHOUSE

PACIFIC UNION INTL.
KJ Marmon/B. Sanford 310.749.4995

2+1.75
22 NAVY ST, UNIT 303

$1,395,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Stunning remodeled penthouse loft-style condominium w/
direct ocean & beach views! Located on the northern end of 
Venice Beach. Year round heated pool & spa! It’s so close to 
the boardwalk, yet tucked away for privacy! 2-story LR w/
fplc & flr to ceiling windows to pull ocean air through this top 
floor unit. Beautifully designed w/wood flrs, spiral staircase, 
1 bd & full ba downstairs w/full size high end washer/dryer. 
Office/den area in loft an an additional bd & ba.

www.22navy303.pacunion.la

Open NEW10-2
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
TRADITIONAL!

KELLER WILLIAMS - SM
Jeffrey Lemen 310-482-2033

3+2
3946 COOLIDGE AVE

$1,350,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Prime Mar Vista neighborhood Traditional! Updated kitchen, 
wood floors, french doors lead out to backyard with wood 
deck, and tons of natural light. 1,444 SF on a 5,038 SF lot.

Fridge,Range/Hood,HVAC

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING FAMILY HOME ON A 
BEAUTIFUL TREE LINED STREET

HILTON & HYLAND
Florence Dulac-Caraco 310.923.4040

3+1
3435 S BENTLEY AVE

$1,299,000

Gated and private, sitting on a large lot, this 3 bed, 1 bath 
and 2-car detached garage converted into play room, offers 
a great and private backyard for entertaining with room for a 
pool. Great opportunity in central Westside location!

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-321978

ENCHANTING DEL REY SPANISH HOME!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Suzanne Trepany 424.203.1812

2+1
4245 MOORE ST

$1,249,000 SPANISH

Fall in love with this 2 bed,1 bath enchanting 1920's Spanish 
home with architectural details, hardwood floors & coved 
ceilings. The kitchen includes wood cabinets, spanish 
pavers, polished concrete countertops & stainless steel 
appliances opening up to a breakfast room & dining room. 
Enter a backyard oasis for entertaining! Discover a separate 
studio space with it’s own entry & patio! Ideal as an office, 
playroom or studio. Walk to popular restaurants, & Culver 
West Park! Central HVAC too!

4245moore.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-318240

CHARMING TWO STORY HOUSE ON A 
LARGE LOT

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310-994-8721

6+5
3591 OCEAN VIEW AVE

$2,750,000 TRADITIONAL

A charming two story house situated on one of Mar Vista's 
most sought after streets. A spacious family room w/a 
wood burning fireplace features a kitchen w/a dbl oven, a 
prep island, a dbl Sub-Zero refrigerator & plenty of counter 
space. Multiple French sliding doors provide easy access 
to the backyard. Hardwood floors & recessed lighting run 
throughout the main floor. You will appreciate the guest 
house with a private bedroom and bathroom as well as its 
own kitchen. So much to see!

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,

Open rev11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Lease

MLS#18-300940

HAVE YOUR CLIENT'S SEEN THIS 
LEASE?

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Stacy Blair Young (310) 367-7654

3+2
11922 LAWLER ST

$5,600 TRADITIONAL

Have you seen this lease with dazzling city lights & mountain 
views? Are your clients remodeling or relocating?  Bring 
them to this spacious traditional home on a quiet Mar Vista 
Hill street. They’ll love the beautifully refinished hdwd. flrs. 
+ the open floor plan. There is 1 bdrm. ste. w/ updated 
¾ ba + 2 additional bdrms. & full hall ba. Enjoy the liv.rm. 
woodburning frpl., the kit. w/SS appliances & the bonus rm., 
perfect for an office & opens to the private bkyd. Det. 2 car 
gar. Avail. now.

11922lawlerstreet.com

Open NEW12:30-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

STUNNING EAST COAST TRADITIONAL 
HOME

THE AGENCY
Santiago Arana 310-926-9808

5+8
464 25TH ST

$7,995,000 3sty-CAPE COD

Stunning Cape Cod traditional home in the heart of Santa 
Monica. Enter through an impressive entryway with vaulted 
ceilings, a thoughtfully designed layout, warm finishes, and 
an expansive living space. The living and dining area flow to 
an exceptional chef’s kitchen opening to the family room. 
Sliding pocket doors lead to a spacious backyard with 
pool. The master is appointed with a walk-in closet and 
outstanding bathroom. Additional features include theater, 
inferred sauna, elevator, and gym.

www.TheAgencyRE.com

Open NEW11-2

QUALITY AND PERFECTION WITH 
INTEGRITY SAYS THE INSPECTOR!

PACIFIC UNION SM
Amy Chang 310-702-8398

4+3.5
221 25TH ST

$4,310,000 2sty-SPANISH

Gorgeous St. Tropez style home. Restored in 2003. 4bed/3.5 
bath+ library.  Lush gardens, a fountain, fire pit, with garden 
lights over seating area. BBQ area is by side of yard.  
Living room has a Sienna marble fireplace. Hdwood floor 
throughout with an oversized Master Bedroom that has its 
own balcony, office area , French ceramic fireplace and a 
walk in closet.  3 bdrm upstairs and 1 downstairs with an 
library room with plenty of storage everywhere. Garage has 
cabinets and a finished floor.

A/C, 2 ovens, 2 fireplaces, SSappliance

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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MLS#18-323072

FIVE-BEDROOM TRANSITIONAL HOME 
NORTH OF MONTANA

THE AGENCY
Daniel Brown 310.901.7405

5+4
734 19TH ST

$4,295,000 TRADITIONAL

Single-story, five-bedroom traditional home, North of 
Montana, a stone's throw from local shops. Traditional 
exterior with contemporary, bright open interior space. Wide 
plank hardwood floors and high pitched ceilings with natural 
wood beams. Modern gourmet kitchen with large island, 
stainless appliances and custom cabinetry for efficient 
storage.  Open concept family room perfect for entertaining 
small or large groups with sliding glass doors that opens to 
a spacious covered terrace.

Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

COVETED GILLETTE REGENT SQUARE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Gary Glass 310.820.9343

4+3
328 21ST PL

$3,495,000 1sty-SPANISH

Charming Spanish home in the coveted Gillette Regent 
Square of Santa Monica. The home features 3 beds, 2 
baths, hardwood floors and an exterior guest house with 
a bathroom. The main house contains a master bedroom, 
living room and fireplace, kitchen, formal dining room an 
two secondary bedrooms. Situated on a beautiful, tree-lined 
street, this is an incredible opportunity for an investor or 
a homebuyer to be in the heart of Santa Monica. Interior 
access on accepted offer.

Front/Back Exterior viewing Tues 11-2

Open NEW11-2

NEW CONSTRUCTION DESIGNED AND 
CREATED BY GABOR + ALLEN INC.

PACIFIC UNION INTL.
Gaby Schkud 310.291.5800

3+2
1220 HILL ST

$2,550,000 1sty-MODERN

New construction designed & created by Gabor + Allen Inc. 
Feat. European sleek lines & finishes. Flooded w/natural lite, 
situated on a vu lot in Sunset Park location. Seamless flow 
from the open LR w/a gas burning fplc, to a chef's dream 
kit w/high ceilings, skylites, soapstone granite counter tops, 
center island, Wolf range, dual zone wine fridge, an open 
dining area leading out thru the glass concertina doors to the 
oversized wooden deck area, sports court & roof top deck 
w/partial ocean vus.

www.1220hill.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-323672

ATTN DEVELOPERS: 7,200 SQ FT LOT 
WITH ALLEY ACCESS ZONED R2

KELLER WILLIAMS
Pete Castro 310-482-2100

2+1
2232 20TH ST

$1,900,000 1sty-SPANISH

Rare opportunity in the heart of Sunset Park. Fist time on 
the market in 70 years, classic 1920’s Spanish 2bd/1ba 
sits behind a white wooden fence on a large lot w/ park-
like yard. Refinished hardwood floors, fresh interior paint, 
updated electrical. Build multi-units, condos or apartments, 
or expand the existing home. Centrally located in prime 
Santa Monica, close to beach, Santa Monica College, Expo 
Line, Water Garden, plus shops and restaurants along Pico, 
Ocean Park, Lincoln, & Main Street.

www.sunsetparkhome.com

Open NEW11-2 671-H2

MLS#18-316084

MAGICAL AND INTIMATE QUINTESSENTIAL 
CYN HME UNLIKE ANY OTHER

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ruth Shari 310-442-1646

3+3
375 MESA RD

$3,595,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Total prvt setting, this hm designed by Thane Roberts, AIA, 
hooks you in!  Fab indoor-outdoor flow creates an other 
worldly beauty. First flr w/ 1BR/BA, kitch mirroring gardens, 
dining & fmly rm+ living rm that soars 2 stories.  Mezzanine: 
Ofc+BR w/vaulted ceiling + remod BA. Master ste has FP & 
full BA +veranda w/sitting area. Top flr is studio joined to opn 
gallery. Wood & nat. finishes galore. Hm exudes artistry, links 
you w/nature and captures the light and energy of coastal 
canyon living.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr, W/D,Grbg Disp,Fridg

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-322842

NEW CONSTRUCTION | 2 BLOCKS OFF 
MAIN ST  | OPEN TUES 11-2
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
Angela Schill / Enzo R. 3108939955

2+2
1514 PALISADES DR

$948,000 CONTEMP MED

Desirable Highlands end-unit - treetop/mountain vus. Entry 
includes private patio with redwood deck. LR features 
vaulted ceilings, hardwood floors, bookcase, cozy brick 
fireplace. Kitchen features breakfast bar, tile counters, ample 
cabinets pantry. Spacious master has vanity area and private 
bath with travertine floor. Second bedroom features elegant 
double door entry, crown moldings. Bedrooms have plush 
carpeting, double wide mirrored closets. 2-car garage. Pool/
Spa, Exercise Room, Tennis Crt.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

16 Mid Los Angeles Single Family

CONTEMPORARY SPANISH BUNGALOW 
IN PICFAIR VILLAGE

MAXIM PROPERTIES
Polly Watts 310.640.3040

5+3
1547 CARMONA AVE

$1,495,000 SPANISH

This beautiful home in the heart of LA has been meticulously 
renovated w/carefully curated finishes down to the last 
detail. Featuring drought tolerant landscaping creating a 
modern, desert oasis. The 4bd, 2ba main house boasts a 
light & bright open concept floor plan w/curved ceilings, wide 
plank hrdwd flrs, artfully selected lighting, an expansive kitch 
featuring custom millwork & upgraded appliances! Behind 
the detached garage is a beautifully renovated 1+1 bonus 
space complete w/kitchenette!

Lunch NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

IMPECCABLY REMODELED SPANISH IN 
DESIRABLE BROOKSIDE

BHHS CALIFORNIA PROP
L Young/S Dishell-Abbott 310.777.2879

4+4.5
865 S TREMAINE AVE

$3,195,000 2sty-SPANISH

Impeccably remodeled Brookside 1920s Spanish Colonial 
embodies the perfect harmony of historic Spanish beauty 
w/ the conveniences of modern living. Grand 2-story entry. 
Generous living rm w/ a coffered ceiling & fireplace. Well-
appointed gourmet kitchen. Large family rm opens to 
lanai w/ fireplace. 3 BD’s + sitting area up incl. a master. 
Close prox. to Metro at La Brea/Wilshire Blvds. With orig. 
architectural details gleaming throughout, this jewel truly 
illustrates pride of ownership. Pool.

865STremaine.com

Lunch NEW11-2

LOCATION! LOCATION! LOCATION!

COLDWELL BANKER HP
Loveland Carr Properties (323) 460-7606

3+3
4665 W 4TH ST

$1,950,000 1sty-CAPE COD

Rarely does a one-story home become available is such a 
gorgeous Windsor Square setting. Built in 1961, one enters 
through the elegant, wide center hall as the eye is drawn 
through the living room to the backyard fountain & mature 
hedges. The home offers a formal living rm, dining rm & 
kitchen with eat in breakfast rm. Hardwood flrs, 3 beds 
offer ample storage. A covered brick patio & grassy yard are 
accessed from the living room & kitchen. Unique, attached 2 
car garage completes the property.

www.4665W4th.com

Lunch NEW11-2

CHARACTER ABOUNDS IN THIS LOVELY 
COUNTRY ENGLISH

COLDWELL BANKER
Loveland Carr Properties (323) 460-7606

5+3
149 N VAN NESS AVE

$11,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Lovely Country English with classic center hall floor plan. The 
spacious living room boasts a fireplace & leaded windows. A 
cozy TV room leads to a covered patio. A formal dining room 
plus a kitchen equipped with new stainless steel appliances 
& a breakfast nook. Downstairs is 1 bedroom & 1.5 baths. 
Upstairs is 4 bedrooms & 2 updated baths. Hardwood floors. 
Generous backyard. The property also features a spacious 
backyard guest house with its own kitchen, bathroom & 
laundry.

Available For Lease April 1st.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-304354

THIS IS 1/2 OF A DUPLEX, NOT A SFR.

COLDWELL BANKER HP
Cecille Cohen (213) 810-9949

3+2
141 S MANSFIELD AVE

$1,049,000 1sty-SPANISH

A rare and unique opportunity to buy a lot of sq footage. 
3 Bedrooms, 2 baths + bonus room, lots of closet space. 
Central hall plan, living room with Batchelder fireplace, 
formal dining room, oversized breakfast room, huge laundry 
room. Apx 2,600 sq ft. Beautiful inlaid hardwood floors, 
loads of original charm & detail, central air. 2 car garage, 
yard, great street. Close to the Grove, shopping, public 
transportation and places of worship. No Saturday showings. 
Call listing agent for financing.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Fridg

Open red1195000
11-2

MLS#18-312406

HANCOCK PARK MODERN 
WWW.543ARDEN.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Omega Group-Todd Michaud 310.429.8191

5+5.5
543 N ARDEN

$3,749,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Extraordinary new construction architectural home in prime 
Hancock Park w/ over 6000sf of indoor-outdoor living! 
Walled, gated & hedged. Expansive art walls, 11ft ceilings, 
unique center courtyard pool, walls of glass & grassy yard. 
Italian kit w/ 12ft island. Designer bath tiles & fixtures. 
Crestron automation. Formal DR seats 12 w/ dramatic 25ft 
ceiling. Master retreat w/ private balcony, massive closet & 
spa-like bath. 1000sf of breathtaking rooftop deck w/ hot tub 
& full outdoor kitchen.

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-318816

KELLER WILLIAMS LARC
Jean-Pierre Provo 310-770-2247

4+4
216 N LUCERNE

$1,995,000 POST MODERN

2 story Postmodern single family home in Windsor Square.  
Remodeled in 1987, this home features a formal living room 
w/ fireplace,  formal dining room, powder room,  Open 
spacious kitchen.  Three bedrooms and 3 bathrooms.  The 
Master suite includes a fireplace, walk-in closets. Attached 
office overlooks the backyard.New windows replaced in 
2016 by Andersen. Guest house above the garage has its 
own ¾ bath, kitchenette, and deck.  Perfect for guests, 
in-laws. 3500 square feet including gt.house.

Clng Fan,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-307418

NEW HOMES W/VIEWS - USE 908 N 
HUDSON FOR ADDRESS

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Grant Linscott 323-300-1111

3+4
6316 W SKYE DR

$1,465,000 CONTEMPORARY

Luxurious 2,300+ sq ft home at Skye Hudson, a gated 
collection of 4 new single-family homes. Designer touches, 
hardwood floors, solid Italian doors, Gessi Emporio faucets. 
Clerestory windows + 3 sets of La Cantina doors that 
disappear to the private yard & city views. Kitchen feat 36" 
Miele stove & island that opens to the dining room, living 
room & private patio. 2 generous en-suite bedrooms incl 
expansive master w/WIC, bath & private patio. Media Room/
Flex space w/2 decks for dining al fresco.

Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Condo / Co-op

HANCOCK PARK - TOP FLOOR - 
PENTHOUSE BEAUTY

SOTHEBY'S LOS FELIZ
Brian Moore 3108494990

1+1
109 N SYCAMORE AVE, UNIT 502

$695,000 1sty-MEDITERRANEAN

New York Loft ! Penthouse corner unit at the historic Warwick 
in Hancock Park has panoramic views from Downtown L.A. 
to Santa Monica to the Hollywood Hills. Open floor plan is 
highlighted by 11 foot ceilings, concrete beams, wide plank 
walnut floors & built-in bookcases. Amazing Cook's kitchen, 
new cabinetry & counter tops, Master bedroom with walk-
in closet & built-ins for plenty of storage. Taylor dual pane 
French casement windows. This chic building offers gated 
subterranean parking & gym.

Fridge, stove, dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Lease

MLS#18-322144

COMPASS
Kennon Earl 424.230.7928

3+3
858 N SYCAMORE

$6,261 MODERN

The Geffen has 8 brand new homes available, featuring 
open floor plans w/floor to ceiling windows. Chef's kitch w/
Whirlpool appliances, Quartz center island & countertops. 
There are 3 BD’s w/walk-in closets & ensuite BA’s. Hardwd 
floors throughout, separate central air for each lvl, 2 car 
garage & private crtyrds/patios. There are floor plans w/the 
living areas on lower lvl w/the BD’s on the upper lvl & the 
reverse w/2 BD’s on the lower lvl & the 3rd BD & living areas 
on the upper lvl.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family
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